DC/DC Converter TMDC 06H Series, 6 Watt
• Fully encapsulated chassis mount
modules
• High 2:1 input voltage range: 80-160
VDC
• Reinforced I/O-isolation 3’000 VAC
• Harsh industrial EMC capabilities:
Integrated filters for emission (EN

provide a safe SELV output.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TMDC 06-7211H
80 - 160 VDC
(110 VDC nom.)
5.1 VDC 1'200 mA 79 %
TMDC 06-7212H 12 VDC 500 mA 83 %
TMDC 06-7213H 15 VDC 400 mA 83 %
TMDC 06-7215H 24 VDC 250 mA 84 %
TMDC 06-7218H 48 VDC 125 mA 82 %
TMDC 06-7222H +12 VDC 250 mA –12 VDC 250 mA 84 %
TMDC 06-7223H +15 VDC 200 mA –15 VDC 200 mA 84 %
TMDC 06-7225H +24 VDC 125 mA –24 VDC 125 mA 83 %
Options
TMDC-MK1  - Optional DIN-Rail Mounting Kit: www.tracopower.com/overview/tmdc-mk1
www.tracopower.com April 28, 2026 Page 1 / 4
Input Current - At no load 8 mA typ.